
New Tinsukia - Hubballi One Way Festival Special/05678X - COVR - NFR 
NTSK/New Tinsukia Junction to UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) 

66h 30m - 3301 km - 17 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NTSK New Tinsukia Junction 07:00 0 1 0 42 125 NFR
2 DBRG Dibrugarh 08:00 08:05 5m 0 1 42 43 108 NFR
3 NLP North Lakhimpur 11:00 11:02 2m 0 1 172 43 97 NFR
4 RPAN Rangapara North

Junction
15:00 15:10 10m 0 1 344 49 94 NFR

5 RNY Rangiya Junction 17:40 17:45 5m 0 1 467 44 58 NFR
6 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
20:15 20:20 5m 0 1 576 63 60 NFR

7 NCB New Cooch Behar 22:20 22:25 5m 0 1 701 50 49 NFR
8 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 00:55 01:05 10m 0 2 827 59 114 NFR
9 MLDT Malda Town 05:05 05:15 10m 0 2 1062 55 31 ER
10 DKAE Dankuni Junction 11:00 11:05 5m 0 2 1378 49 37 ER
11 KGP Kharagpur Junction 13:30 13:40 10m 0 2 1497 55 39 SER
12 BBS Bhubaneswar 19:30 19:35 5m 0 2 1819 46 33 ECoR
13 KUR Khurda Road Junction 20:00 20:05 5m 0 2 1838 55 16 ECoR
14 PSA Palasa 00:05 00:07 2m 0 3 2059 52 24 ECoR
15 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 04:00 04:20 20m 3 2263 41 6 ECoR
16 BZA Vijayawada Junction 10:45 11:00 15m 0 3 2613 48 19 SCR
17 NDL Nandyal Junction 17:00 17:05 5m 0 3 2901 49 211 SCR
18 BAY Ballari Junction (Bellary) 21:00 21:02 2m 0 3 3093 46 450 SWR
19 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
01:30 0 4 3301 - 627 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 09 2024 (03:08)

May 09 2024 (03:08)

1

1


